Project Grants

Year
2015

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2015
2015

Recipient
Kathryn Hurd

Paul Sively

Linda Woody

Ackerman Center

Artback Artists Cooperative
Clackamas Repertory Theatre
Estacada Area Arts Commission
Estacada Together

Arts Council of Lake Oswego
Masque Alfresco

New Century Players

Sandy Actors Theatre

The Art Gym

Willamette Falls Heritage Foundation

Youth Music Project
15 Grants

Amount funded
$ 2,380

2,469
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2,500
2,500
2,500
2,000
1,250
2,500
1,800
2,400
2,460
2,500
2,500
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2,500
$ 33,469

City
Estacada

Lake Oswego
Lake Oswego
Canby
Estacada
Oregon City
Estacada
Estacada
Lake Oswego
Lake Oswego
Milwaukie
Sandy
Marylhurst
West Linn

West Linn

Title
Original Manuscript on Estacada History

The Art of Influence and Collaboration: LGBT groups tactics and
abilities to affect change and their value to other advocacy groups

Going Boldly in Lake Oswego 2015

Building Literacy Through the Arts

"Early Trains of Estacada" Mural Redux

"One Man, Two Guv'nors"

2015 Estacada Summer Celebration

Ellen Whyte: Uncovering Africa through Stories, Music and Art
Gallery Without Walls - Outreach & Marketing

2015 Summer Park Tour: Goldoni's "Venetian Twins"
Masonic Lodge Partnership

Transition to Industry-Standard Lighting Technology
Kartz Ucci exhibition and catalogue

The Grindstones Project

Kids Rock: Providing Music Education to Young Underserved
Musicians

Funding Priority
Heritage & History

Creative People & Organizations
Participation in Arts, Heritage & Humanities
K-12 Education and Lifelong Learning
Cultural Tourism

Participation in Arts, Heritage & Humanities
Participation in Arts, Heritage & Humanities
K-12 Education and Lifelong Learning
Public Art

Creative People & Organizations
Participation in Arts, Heritage & Humanities
Creative People & Organizations

Creative People & Organizations

Public Art

K-12 Education and Lifelong Learning




