Project (Project Grants					
Year	Recipient	Amount funded	City	Title	Funding Priority	
2015	Kathryn Hurd	\$ 2,380	Estacada	Original Manuscript on Estacada History	Heritage & History	
2015	Paul Sively	\$ 2,469	Lake Oswego	The Art of Influence and Collaboration: LGBT groups tactics and abilities to affect change and their value to other advocacy groups	Creative People & Organizations	
2015	Linda Woody	\$ 1,210	Lake Oswego	Going Boldly in Lake Oswego 2015	Participation in Arts, Heritage & Humanities	
2015	Ackerman Center	\$ 2,500	Canby	Building Literacy Through the Arts	K-12 Education and Lifelong Learning	
2015	Artback Artists Cooperative	\$ 2,500	Estacada	"Early Trains of Estacada" Mural Redux	Cultural Tourism	
2015	Clackamas Repertory Theatre	\$ 2,500	Oregon City	"One Man, Two Guv'nors"	Participation in Arts, Heritage & Humanities	
2015	Estacada Area Arts Commission	\$ 2,000	Estacada	2015 Estacada Summer Celebration	Participation in Arts, Heritage & Humanities	
2015	Estacada Together	\$ 1,250	Estacada	Ellen Whyte: Uncovering Africa through Stories, Music and Art	K-12 Education and Lifelong Learning	
2015	Arts Council of Lake Oswego	\$ 2,500	Lake Oswego	Gallery Without Walls - Outreach & Marketing	Public Art	
2015	Masque Alfresco	\$ 1,800	Lake Oswego	2015 Summer Park Tour: Goldoni's "Venetian Twins"	Creative People & Organizations	
2015	New Century Players	\$ 2,400	Milwaukie	Masonic Lodge Partnership	Participation in Arts, Heritage & Humanities	
2015	Sandy Actors Theatre	\$ 2,460	Sandy	Transition to Industry-Standard Lighting Technology	Creative People & Organizations	
2015	The Art Gym	\$ 2,500	Marylhurst	Kartz Ucci exhibition and catalogue	Creative People & Organizations	
2015	Willamette Falls Heritage Foundation	\$ 2,500	West Linn	The Grindstones Project	Public Art	
2015	Youth Music Project	\$ 2,500	West Linn	Kids Rock: Providing Music Education to Young Underserved Musicians	K-12 Education and Lifelong Learning	
2015	15 Grants	\$ 33,469				